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199401100000
09141

01/10/1994
01:55:04 PM

ALABAMA
DEPARTMENT
OF REVENUE

Grantor ALA DEPT OF
REVENUE TAX
LIEN

RANDLE,
MICHAEL C

199401120000
13331

01/12/1994
01:57:57 PM

ALABAMA
DEPARTMENT
OF REVENUE

Grantor RELEASES ALABAMA
PIZZA INC

199401120000
13341

01/12/1994
01:58:00 PM

ALABAMA
DEPARTMENT
OF REVENUE

Grantor RELEASES

199401130000
14741

01/13/1994
02:10:36 PM

ALABAMA
DEPARTMENT
OF REVENUE

Grantor ALA DEPT OF
REVENUE TAX
LIEN

R H P
AUTOMOTIVE
SPECIALISTS ,
INC

199401130000
14751

01/13/1994
02:10:38 PM

ALABAMA
DEPARTMENT
OF REVENUE

Grantor ALA DEPT OF
REVENUE TAX
LIEN

R H P
AUTOMOTIVE
SPECIALISTS ,
INC

199402010000
33092

02/01/1994
08:58:24 AM

ALABAMA
DEPARTMENT
OF REVENUE

Grantor RELEASES MCKINNON,
WILLIAM
RALPH J

199402280000
64082

02/28/1994
10:24:43 AM

ALABAMA
DEPARTMENT
OF REVENUE

Grantor RELEASES WARDS INC

199402280000
65001

02/28/1994
02:27:10 PM

ALABAMA
DEPARTMENT
OF REVENUE

Grantor ALA DEPT OF
REVENUE TAX
LIEN

N & W
ELECTRICAL
CO INC

199403020000
67581

03/02/1994
10:02:26 AM

ALABAMA
DEPARTMENT
OF REVENUE

Grantor ALA DEPT OF
REVENUE TAX
LIEN

COPELAND,
BOBBY

199403020000
67591

03/02/1994
10:02:29 AM

ALABAMA
DEPARTMENT
OF REVENUE

Grantor ALA DEPT OF
REVENUE TAX
LIEN

ELECTRONIC
CASH MGT
SYSTEMS INC

199403040000
71671

03/04/1994
12:13:04 AM

ALABAMA
DEPARTMENT
OF REVENUE

Grantor ALA DEPT OF
REVENUE TAX
LIEN

SMITH,
EDWARD D

199403040000
71681

03/04/1994
12:13:05 AM

ALABAMA
DEPARTMENT
OF REVENUE

Grantor ALA DEPT OF
REVENUE TAX
LIEN

WHITFIELD,
JOHN C

199403080000
74531

03/08/1994
09:25:12 AM

ALABAMA
DEPARTMENT
OF REVENUE

Grantor ALA DEPT OF
REVENUE TAX
LIEN

GFB STEEL
INC

199403080000
74521

03/08/1994
09:25:11 AM

ALABAMA
DEPARTMENT
OF REVENUE

Grantor ALA DEPT OF
REVENUE TAX
LIEN

SUN HARBOR
ALABAMA INC

199403100000
77872

03/10/1994
09:25:27 AM

ALABAMA
DEPARTMENT
OF REVENUE

Grantor ALA DEPT OF
REV TAX
RELEASE

ECHOLS,
EDGAR E III

199403100000
77882

03/10/1994
09:25:30 AM

ALABAMA
DEPARTMENT
OF REVENUE

Grantor ALA DEPT OF
REV TAX
RELEASE

ECHOLS,
EDGAR E III

199403100000
77891

03/10/1994
09:25:33 AM

ALABAMA
DEPARTMENT
OF REVENUE

Grantor ALA DEPT OF
REV TAX
RELEASE

ECHOLS,
EDGAR E III

199207070001
33171

199403100000
77912

03/10/1994
09:25:35 AM

ALABAMA
DEPARTMENT
OF REVENUE

Grantor ALA DEPT OF
REV TAX
RELEASE

ECHOLS,
EDGAR E III



199403100000
77902

03/10/1994
09:25:33 AM

ALABAMA
DEPARTMENT
OF REVENUE

Grantor ALA DEPT OF
REV TAX
RELEASE

ECHOLS,
EDGAR E III

199403100000
77922

03/10/1994
09:25:37 AM

ALABAMA
DEPARTMENT
OF REVENUE

Grantor ALA DEPT OF
REV TAX
RELEASE

VERNON,
BILLY BYRD

199403100000
77942

03/10/1994
09:25:41 AM

ALABAMA
DEPARTMENT
OF REVENUE

Grantor ALA DEPT OF
REV TAX
RELEASE

VERNON,
BILLY BYRD

199403100000
77932

03/10/1994
09:25:39 AM

ALABAMA
DEPARTMENT
OF REVENUE

Grantor ALA DEPT OF
REV TAX
RELEASE

VERNON,
BILLY BYRD

199403110000
79821

03/11/1994
09:45:57 AM

ALABAMA
DEPARTMENT
OF REVENUE

Grantor ALA DEPT OF
REVENUE TAX
LIEN

GARRETT,
WILLIAM E

199403140000
81111

03/14/1994
09:28:13 AM

ALABAMA
DEPARTMENT
OF REVENUE

Grantor ALA DEPT OF
REVENUE TAX
LIEN

199403140000
81101

03/14/1994
09:28:12 AM

ALABAMA
DEPARTMENT
OF REVENUE

Grantor ALA DEPT OF
REV TAX
RELEASE

WRIGHT,
DAWN W

199403150000
84161

03/15/1994
03:50:37 PM

ALABAMA
DEPARTMENT
OF REVENUE

Grantor ALA DEPT OF
REVENUE TAX
LIEN

COLLUM,
JAMES T

199403160000
84731

03/16/1994
11:26:05 AM

ALABAMA
DEPARTMENT
OF REVENUE

Grantor ALA DEPT OF
REVENUE TAX
LIEN

PINEY
WOODS COAL
INC

199403170000
87881

03/17/1994
02:42:02 PM

ALABAMA
DEPARTMENT
OF REVENUE

Grantor ALA DEPT OF
REV TAX
RELEASE

NORVILLE, H
JR

199403310001
05991

03/31/1994
03:19:54 PM

ALABAMA
DEPARTMENT
OF REVENUE

Grantor ALA DEPT OF
REVENUE TAX
LIEN

ELLISON,
DOUGLAS W

199403240000
96541

03/24/1994
01:28:49 PM

ALABAMA
DEPARTMENT
OF REVENUE

Grantor ALA DEPT OF
REVENUE TAX
LIEN

DAVIS, TERRY
G


