Search Criteria Filters Applied: Party Seq= 1,0; Legal Seq= 1,0; RoleFilter= 1,0; Date Recorded= 1994; Party Role= Grantor; Name= ALABAMA DEPARTMENT OF REVENUE;											
Instrument #	Date Recorded	Name	Party Role	Doc Type	Other Name	Book	Page	MapBook	MapPage	First Reference	Legal Description
199401100000 09141	01/10/1994 01:55:04 PM	ALABAMA DEPARTMENT OF REVENUE	Grantor	ALA DEPT OF REVENUE TAX LIEN	RANDLE, MICHAEL C						
199401120000 13331	01/12/1994 01:57:57 PM	ALABAMA DEPARTMENT OF REVENUE	Grantor	RELEASES	ALABAMA PIZZA INC						
199401120000 13341	01/12/1994 01:58:00 PM	ALABAMA DEPARTMENT OF REVENUE	Grantor	RELEASES							
199401130000 14741	01/13/1994 02:10:36 PM	ALABAMA DEPARTMENT OF REVENUE	Grantor	ALA DEPT OF REVENUE TAX LIEN	R H P AUTOMOTIVE SPECIALISTS , INC						
199401130000 14751	01/13/1994 02:10:38 PM	ALABAMA DEPARTMENT OF REVENUE	Grantor	ALA DEPT OF REVENUE TAX LIEN	R H P AUTOMOTIVE SPECIALISTS , INC						
199402010000 33092	02/01/1994 08:58:24 AM	ALABAMA DEPARTMENT OF REVENUE	Grantor	RELEASES	MCKINNON, WILLIAM RALPH J						
199402280000 64082	02/28/1994 10:24:43 AM	ALABAMA DEPARTMENT OF REVENUE	Grantor	RELEASES	WARDS INC						
199402280000 65001	02/28/1994 02:27:10 PM	ALABAMA DEPARTMENT OF REVENUE	Grantor	ALA DEPT OF REVENUE TAX LIEN	N & W ELECTRICAL CO INC						
199403020000 67581	03/02/1994 10:02:26 AM	ALABAMA DEPARTMENT OF REVENUE	Grantor	ALA DEPT OF REVENUE TAX LIEN	COPELAND, BOBBY						
199403020000 67591	03/02/1994 10:02:29 AM	ALABAMA DEPARTMENT OF REVENUE	Grantor	ALA DEPT OF REVENUE TAX LIEN	ELECTRONIC CASH MGT SYSTEMS INC						
199403040000 71671	03/04/1994 12:13:04 AM	ALABAMA DEPARTMENT OF REVENUE	Grantor	ALA DEPT OF REVENUE TAX LIEN	SMITH, EDWARD D						
199403040000 71681	03/04/1994 12:13:05 AM	ALABAMA DEPARTMENT OF REVENUE	Grantor	ALA DEPT OF REVENUE TAX LIEN	WHITFIELD, JOHN C						
199403080000 74531	03/08/1994 09:25:12 AM	ALABAMA DEPARTMENT OF REVENUE	Grantor	ALA DEPT OF REVENUE TAX LIEN	GFB STEEL INC						
199403080000 74521	03/08/1994 09:25:11 AM	ALABAMA DEPARTMENT OF REVENUE	Grantor	ALA DEPT OF REVENUE TAX LIEN	SUN HARBOR ALABAMA INC						
199403100000 77872	03/10/1994 09:25:27 AM	ALABAMA DEPARTMENT OF REVENUE	Grantor	ALA DEPT OF REV TAX RELEASE	ECHOLS, EDGAR E III						
199403100000 77882	03/10/1994 09:25:30 AM	ALABAMA DEPARTMENT OF REVENUE	Grantor	ALA DEPT OF REV TAX RELEASE	ECHOLS, EDGAR E III						
199403100000 77891	03/10/1994 09:25:33 AM	ALABAMA DEPARTMENT OF REVENUE	Grantor	ALA DEPT OF REV TAX RELEASE	ECHOLS, EDGAR E III					199207070001 33171	
199403100000 77912	03/10/1994 09:25:35 AM	ALABAMA DEPARTMENT OF REVENUE	Grantor	ALA DEPT OF REV TAX RELEASE	ECHOLS, EDGAR E III						

199403100000 77902	03/10/1994 09:25:33 AM	ALABAMA DEPARTMENT OF REVENUE	Grantor	ALA DEPT OF REV TAX RELEASE	ECHOLS, EDGAR E III			
199403100000 77922	03/10/1994 09:25:37 AM	ALABAMA DEPARTMENT OF REVENUE	Grantor	ALA DEPT OF REV TAX RELEASE	VERNON, BILLY BYRD			
199403100000 77942	03/10/1994 09:25:41 AM	ALABAMA DEPARTMENT OF REVENUE	Grantor	ALA DEPT OF REV TAX RELEASE	VERNON, BILLY BYRD			
199403100000 77932	03/10/1994 09:25:39 AM	ALABAMA DEPARTMENT OF REVENUE	Grantor	ALA DEPT OF REV TAX RELEASE	VERNON, BILLY BYRD			
199403110000 79821	03/11/1994 09:45:57 AM	ALABAMA DEPARTMENT OF REVENUE	Grantor	ALA DEPT OF REVENUE TAX LIEN	GARRETT, WILLIAM E			
199403140000 81111	03/14/1994 09:28:13 AM	ALABAMA DEPARTMENT OF REVENUE	Grantor	ALA DEPT OF REVENUE TAX LIEN				
199403140000 81101	03/14/1994 09:28:12 AM	ALABAMA DEPARTMENT OF REVENUE	Grantor	ALA DEPT OF REV TAX RELEASE	WRIGHT, DAWN W			
199403150000 84161	03/15/1994 03:50:37 PM	ALABAMA DEPARTMENT OF REVENUE	Grantor	ALA DEPT OF REVENUE TAX LIEN	COLLUM, JAMES T			
199403160000 84731	03/16/1994 11:26:05 AM	ALABAMA DEPARTMENT OF REVENUE	Grantor	ALA DEPT OF REVENUE TAX LIEN	PINEY WOODS COAL INC			
199403170000 87881	03/17/1994 02:42:02 PM	ALABAMA DEPARTMENT OF REVENUE	Grantor	ALA DEPT OF REV TAX RELEASE	NORVILLE, H JR			
199403310001 05991	03/31/1994 03:19:54 PM	ALABAMA DEPARTMENT OF REVENUE	Grantor	ALA DEPT OF REVENUE TAX LIEN	ELLISON, DOUGLAS W			
199403240000 96541	03/24/1994 01:28:49 PM	ALABAMA DEPARTMENT OF REVENUE	Grantor	ALA DEPT OF REVENUE TAX LIEN	DAVIS, TERRY G			